CMP200
Powerful Video Headend in 1RU
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
CMP201
CMP201D
CMP203
INTRODUCTION
CMP201/203 is a new generation of media platform in modular design that focuses on both cost-effective

969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 10-17 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CMP200
                          CMP200
Powerful Video Headend in 1RU
Model Description
CMP-201 1RU Chassis, single P/S, Six module slots, w AAC & AC3 license
CMP-201D 1RU Chassis, dual P/S, Six module slots, w AAC & AC3 license
CMP-203 1RU Chassis, single P/S, Six module slots, 4 or 8 QAM / 8VSB output
(needs license) w AAC & AC3 license
CMP-203-QAMB-4 License 4 channel QAM license
CMP-203-QAMB-8 License 8 channel QAM license
CMP-203-8VSB-4 License 4 channel 8VSB license
CMP-203-8VSB-8 License 8 channel 8VSB license
CR2-8VSB-00 8VSB RX module, 4 inputs, 4 tuners
CR2-DVBC-ISDBT-01 DVB-C annex B/ ISDBT RX module1 input, 4 Ch
CR2-DVBS2CI-00 DVB-S2 RX Module,2 inputs, 4 Ch
CR2-DVBT2CI-00 DVB-T/T2 RX Module, 1 input, 4CH, 2 CAM slots, signal pass